
EVAK EUB
Heavy duty construction drainage pumps - 2” - 3” - 4”

Designed for arduous si te
drainage and dewatering
applications, EVAK EUB Series
drainers are constructed from
FC-200 cast iron with heavy
gauge stainless steel motor
housing, outer casing and
suction strainer.
• Double Mechanical seal

Upper Ca/Ce - Lower Sic/Sic
• Oil bath lubrication
• Klixon Motor protection
• High Chrome Steel Impellers
• Diffuser in NBR
• 10m H07RN-F Cable
• Cable anchorage device
• Carry handle and lifting eyes
• Larger models with Heads to

70m and flows to 86 l/s 
available to order.  

MODEL VOLTAGE
NOMINAL
kW     HP 

NOM.
AMPS

WEIGHT
Kg

DIMENSIONS mm
A      B     Discharge   

1.5
1.5
2.2
2.2
3.7
3.7
5.5
7.5

10.7
10.0
4.9
4.9
9.0
9.0
12.4
16.5

50EUB-5.20
80EUB-5.20
50EUB-5.30
80EUB-5.30
80EUB-5.50
100EUB-5.50
100EUB-5.75
100EUB-5.100

2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
5.0
7.5
10

239
239
239
239
243
243
283
317

508
513
538
542
559
560
588
765

2”
3”
2”
3”
3”
4”
4”
4”

33
33
35
35
42
42
60
93 

© Descriptions, technical data and features contained in this leaflet are not binding. We reserve the right to make any necessary modifications without prior notice.
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High Chrome Steel
Impellers

Cable Anchorage
Device
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400/3/50


